o

ok

o8

SERMEMBERICOMiINGESOON

Clive Cussler Condor's Fury

Evil Eye

Holly

Not Forever, But For Now
Payback in Death [Eve Dallas]
The Raging Storm

Reykjavik

The River We Remember
Things We Left Behind [Knockemout]
Tom Clancy Weapons Grade

23 1/2 Lies

Code Red [Mitch Rapp]

Elon Musk

Nineteen Steps

The Traitor Among Us

The Vaster Wilds

Astor

Blessing of the Lost Girls [Brady]
The Land of Lost Things

The Last Devil to Die

12 Months to Live

The Armor of Light

Bright Lights, Big Christmas

The Running Grave [Cormoran Strike]

Graham Brown
Etaf Rum

Stephen King
Chuck Palahniuk
J.D. Robb

Ann Cleeves
Ragnar Jonasson
William Kent Krueger
Lucy Score

Don Bentley

James Patterson
Vince Flynn and Kyle Mills
Walter Isaacson
Millie Bobby Brown
Anne Perry

Lauren Groff
Anderson Cooper
J.A. Jance

John Connolly
Richard Osman
James Patterson
Ken Follett

Mary Kay Andrews
Robert Galbraith

9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023
9/26/2023
9/26/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves

for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:

Barcode:

August 7, 2023—South Huntington Public Library

Phone or Email:




