

SEPTEMBER COMING SOON

Clive Cussler Condor's Fury	Graham Brown	9/5/2023
Evil Eye	Etaf Rum	9/5/2023
Holly	Stephen King	9/5/2023
Not Forever, But For Now	Chuck Palahniuk	9/5/2023
Payback in Death [Eve Dallas]	J.D. Robb	9/5/2023
The Raging Storm	Ann Cleeves	9/5/2023
Reykjavík	Ragnar Jonasson	9/5/2023
The River We Remember	William Kent Krueger	9/5/2023
Things We Left Behind [Knockemout]	Lucy Score	9/5/2023
Tom Clancy Weapons Grade	Don Bentley	9/5/2023
23 1/2 Lies	James Patterson	9/12/2023
Code Red [Mitch Rapp]	Vince Flynn and Kyle Mills	9/12/2023
Elon Musk	Walter Isaacson	9/12/2023
Nineteen Steps	Millie Bobby Brown	9/12/2023
The Traitor Among Us	Anne Perry	9/12/2023
The Vaster Wilds	Lauren Groff	9/12/2023
Astor	Anderson Cooper	9/19/2023
Blessing of the Lost Girls [Brady]	J.A. Jance	9/19/2023
The Land of Lost Things	John Connolly	9/19/2023
The Last Devil to Die	Richard Osman	9/19/2023
12 Months to Live	James Patterson	9/25/2023
The Armor of Light	Ken Follett	9/26/2023
Bright Lights, Big Christmas	Mary Kay Andrews	9/26/2023
The Running Grave [Cormoran Strike]	Robert Galbraith	9/26/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Email: